Other Connectors Dated: May 2010
Fuzion plc sales@fuzion.co.uk
T: +44 (0)1932 882222 Professional Price List
E. & O.E.
Stock Code Description List Ex Vat
DSUB Solder Connectors
KH.DSUB9F D-type 9 way female insert £0.24
KH.DSUB9M D-type 9 way male insert £0.24
KH.DSUB15F D-type 15 way female insert £0.67
KH.DSUB15FHD D-type 15 way female high density insert £4.08
KH.DSUB15M D-type 15 way male insert £0.72
KH.DSUB15MHD D-type 15 way male high density insert £2.74
KH.DSUB25F D-type 25 way female insert £0.28
KH.DSUB25M D-type 25 way male insert £0.28
KH.DSUB37F D-type 37 way female insert £1.60
KH.DSUB37M D-type 37 way male insert £1.60
KH.DSUB50F D-type 50 way female insert £2.95
KH.DSUB50M D-type 50 way male insert £3.20
KH.DSUBKIT D-type mounting kit, pack of 10 £1.46
DSUB Covers
KH.DSUB9C D-type 9 way metallised cover £0.95
KH.DSUB9CHD D-type 9 way metallised high density cover £3.40
KH.DSUB15C D-type 15 way metallised cover £1.20
KH.DSUB25C D-type 25 way metallised cover £0.99
KH.DSUB37C D-type 37 way metallised cover £1.10
KH.DSUB50C D-type 50 way metallised cover £1.70
KH.DSUB50MC D-type 50 way metal cover £2.34
KH.25DSUB44 D-type 25 way die-cast UNC4/40 £2.69
Single Banana Speaker Plugs
KH.MSP0 Single banana speaker plug in black £1.19
KH.MSP2 Single banana speaker plug in red £1.19
Double Banana Speaker Plugs
KH.MDP0 Pomona double banana speaker plug in black £2.30
KH.MDP2 Pomona double banana speaker plug in red £2.30
KH.MDP4 Pomona double banana speaker plug in yellow £2.30
KH.MDP5 Pomona double banana speaker plug in green £2.30
KH.MDP6 Pomona double banana speaker plug in blue £2.30
DL Connectors & Accessories
KH.DL296P 96 pin male DL connector £54.00
KH.DL296R 96 pin female DL connector £10.60
KH.DL2HDLE Handle for DL296P connector £3.65
no image available KH.DLCOVER Metal Cover Shell for DL2 96P line plug £10.91
KH.DLC Gold crimp contact for DL connectors £0.33
15A Mains Connectors
KH.15APLUG 15A moulded plug £6.70
KH.15ASOCKET 15A moulded socket £7.20
13A Mains Connectors
KH.MK13A 13A moulded plug £2.60
KH.MK13A1WAY 13A 1 way plugboard £4.90
KH.MK13A2WAY 13A 2 way plugboard £7.80
KH.MK13A4WAY 13A 4 way plugboard £16.88
RJ45 Connectors
KH.RJ45PLUG RJ45 line plug, UTP type £0.25
KH.RJ45PLUGSHIELDED RJ45 line plug, shielded type £0.70
KH.RJ45COUPLER RJ45 line coupler for shielded CAT-5 £6.00
KH.RJ45BOOTBLK RJ45 boot in black £0.16
KH.RJ45BOOTBLU RJ45 boot in blue £0.16
KH.RJ45BOOTGRY RJ45 boot in grey £0.16
KH.RJ45BOOTRED RJ45 boot in red £0.16
KH.RJ45BOOTYEL RJ45 boot in yellow £0.16
Cee-form Connectors
KH.16ALF 16A line female connector, 240V £2.97
no image available KH.16ALF-RED 16A line female connector in red, 415V £17.40
KH.16ALM 16A line male connector, 240V £1.98
KH.16APF 16A panel female connector, 240V £2.97
no image available KH.16APF(S) 16A panel female connector, small footprint, 240V £2.97
KH.16APM 16A panel male connector 240V £6.80
KH.16APM (S) 16A panel male connector, small footprint, 240V £6.80
KH.32ALF 32A line female connector, 240V £9.25
no image available KH.32ALF3PH 32A line female connector, 3 phase, 240V £12.25
KH.32ALM 32A line male connector, 240V £7.60
no image available KH.32ALM3PH 32A line male connector, 3 phase, 240V £6.98
KH.32APF 32A panel female connector, 240V £9.55
KH.32APF-RED 32A panel female connector in red, 415V £6.90
KH.32APM 32A panel male connector, 240V £7.95
KH.32APM-RED 32A panel male connector in red, 415V £6.90
KH.63ALF 63A line female connector, 240V £31.95
no image available KH.63ALF3PH 63A line female connector, 3 phase, 240V TBC
KH.63ALM 63A line male connector, 240V £29.70
no image available KH.63ALM3PH 63A line male connector, 3 phase, 240V £27.71
KH.63APF 63A panel female connector, 240V £48.84
KH.63APM 63A panel male connector, 240V £48.84
KH.125APM 125A panel male connector, 240V £99.80
Krone
no image available KH.ABS Krone ABS blocks £7.42
no image available KH.237B 10 pair connection module £2.97
no image available KH.237D-RED 76 slot parallel earth block in red £6.18
no image available KH.237-FRAME-R15 Recessed frame for 15 ABS or 237 block TBC